:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

6383609

May 07, 2023 - 02:43 (UTC)

In epoch 199,487 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 566844 - 0.045848903 ETH®
86.78 USD

2 566845 - 0.012453110 ETH®
23.57 USD

3 566846 - 0.012468487 ETH®
23.60 USD

4 566847 - 0.012458882 ETH®
23.58 USD

S 566848 - 0.012474475 ETH®
23.61 USD

6 566849 - 0.012477687 ETH®
23.61 USD

7 566850 - 0.012471289 ETH®
23.60 USD
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https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/slot/6383609
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/epoch/199487
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/566844
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/566845
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/566846
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/566847
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/566848
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/566849
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/566850

B
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Ne)

=

Validator Id

966851

566852

566853

966854

966855

566856

966857

566858

566859

Validator Id

455240

Amount

- 0.012465314
23.59 USD

- 0.012514941
23.68 USD

- 0.012471950
23.60 USD

- 0.012497206
23.65 USD

- 0.012471421
23.60 USD

- 0.045831120
86.75 USD

- 0.012480834
23.62 USD

- 0.012464671
23.59 USD

- 0.012462599
23.59 USD

Amount

+ 0.033246076
62.93 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/566851
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/566852
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/566853
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/566854
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/566855
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/566856
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/566857
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/566858
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/566859
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/455240

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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